Gooseneck Microphone
• Superior Sound Quality
• Excellent Frequency
Range
• RF Resistant
• XLR Connector
• 3 Lengths -
40cm, 50cm and 63cm

Power Consumption:  12 mA (typical)
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
How to order Conference Microphone:
GM 6523
GM 6524
GM 6525
Order no.:
18 12 05714
18 12 05716
18 12 05718
Please refer to Data Sheet for CU 60xx
for further specifi cations of the DCS 6000
system.
The DCS 6000 system conforms to all
relevant standards - e.g. IEC 914, ISO
4043, ISO 2603
Data subject to change without notice in interest of
product improvements.
DCS 6000
Digital Conference
System
GM 6523 Gooseneck Microphone
GM 6524 Gooseneck Microphone
GM 6525 Gooseneck Microphone